
#8 Men's 60 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GUOBADIA, Mozi MIT 7.33 2(1) 5

2 LIU, William MIT 7.55 1(1) 3

3 TRAINA, Zach Alumni 7.58 AG 1(2) 1

4 SINGER-CLARK, Tyler Alumni 7.72 2(2)

5 GATLIN, Ian MIT 7.77 1(3)

6 HANNON, Kyle Alumni 7.86 2(3)

7 BLAU, David Alumni 8.06 AG 1(4)

KABA, Michael Alumni DNS 2

POLEN, McKinley MIT DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 LIU, William MIT 7.55

2 TRAINA, Zach Alumni 7.58 AG

3 GATLIN, Ian MIT 7.77

4 BLAU, David Alumni 8.06 AG

Section 2 of 2

1 GUOBADIA, Mozi MIT 7.33

2 SINGER-CLARK, Tyler Alumni 7.72

3 HANNON, Kyle Alumni 7.86

KABA, Michael Alumni DNS

POLEN, McKinley MIT DNS

#12 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON, Benton MIT 22.39 4(1) 5

2 KOE, Ian MIT 22.97 4(2) 3

3 WHITMORE, Garrett MIT 23.83 2(1) 1

4 GUOBADIA, Mozi MIT 24.08 3(1)

5 SPEARS, Andrew MIT 24.33 1(1)

6 TRUITT, Walter MIT 24.57 2(2)

7 SCHAEFER, Evan MIT 24.65 1(2)

8 TRAINA, Zach Alumni 24.73 AG 3(2)

9 GATLIN, Ian MIT 24.98 3(3)

10 SINGER-CLARK, Tyler Alumni 25.16 4(3)

11 HANNON, Kyle Alumni 25.19 4(4)

12 LIU, William MIT 25.57 1(3)

13 BLAU, David Alumni 27.62 2(3)

KABA, Michael Alumni DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 SPEARS, Andrew MIT 24.33

2 SCHAEFER, Evan MIT 24.65

3 LIU, William MIT 25.57

Section 2 of 4
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#12 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 WHITMORE, Garrett MIT 23.83

2 TRUITT, Walter MIT 24.57

3 BLAU, David Alumni 27.62

Section 3 of 4

1 GUOBADIA, Mozi MIT 24.08

2 TRAINA, Zach Alumni 24.73 AG

3 GATLIN, Ian MIT 24.98

KABA, Michael Alumni DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 WILSON, Benton MIT 22.39

2 KOE, Ian MIT 22.97

3 SINGER-CLARK, Tyler Alumni 25.16

4 HANNON, Kyle Alumni 25.19

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON, Benton MIT 50.91 2(1) 5

2 KOE, Ian MIT 52.10 2(2) 3

3 ILERBAIG-BAJONA, Pau MIT 52.23 2(3) 1

4 MAZOR, Yuval Alumni 52.86 AG 2(4)

5 SCHAEFER, Evan MIT 53.09 2(5)

6 WHITMORE, Garrett MIT 53.57 1(1)

7 TRUITT, Walter MIT 53.71 1(2)

8 SPEARS, Andrew MIT 53.82 1(3)

9 ALFORD, Simon Alumni 54.92 2(6)

10 HOLTERMAN, Gordy Alumni 1:01.91 AG 1(4)

JAIN, Luke MIT DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 WHITMORE, Garrett MIT 53.57

2 TRUITT, Walter MIT 53.71

3 SPEARS, Andrew MIT 53.82

4 HOLTERMAN, Gordy Alumni 1:01.91 AG

JAIN, Luke MIT DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WILSON, Benton MIT 50.91

2 KOE, Ian MIT 52.10

3 ILERBAIG-BAJONA, Pau MIT 52.23

4 MAZOR, Yuval Alumni 52.86 AG

5 SCHAEFER, Evan MIT 53.09

6 ALFORD, Simon Alumni 54.92

#10 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 PARKER, Sam Alumni 1:59.94 5

2 SCHOFIELD, Matt MIT 2:02.92 3
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#10 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
3 RAJAGOPAL, Ellery Alumni 2:04.96 1

4 BROOKMAN, Raymond MIT 2:07.35

5 HUNTER, Harrison Alumni 2:09.56

6 COLLINS, Bob Alumni 2:09.70 AG

#2 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 HARDART, Henry MIT 4:28.51 5

2 SHUTTLEWORTH, Reece MIT 4:32.08 3

3 PICCHINI, Michael Alumni 4:36.76 1

4 FORMAN, Jared Alumni 4:38.74

5 PIEPERGERDES, Mike Alumni 4:43.10 AG

6 BULLOCK, Justin Alumni 4:47.31

7 VILLA, Carlos MIT 4:48.49

8 GILSON, Aidan Alumni 5:01.31

9 KHATCHADOURIAN, Eric Alumni 5:02.40 AG

10 BREWER, John Alumni 5:09.90 AG

11 SLANEY, Kent Alumni 6:10.30

#14 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 HANSEN, Jacob MIT 15:37.42 5

2 WALTER, David Alumni 15:41.04 3

3 CONSTANTINOU, Fivos Alumni 15:46.00 AG 1

4 ROSENKRANZ, Josh Alumni 15:46.12

5 ARROYO, Pablo MIT 15:55.41

6 BEYER, Rory Alumni 16:00.21

7 SCHMECKPEPER, Ben Alumni 16:11.00 AG

8 KLEIMAN, Cameron MIT 16:11.26

9 KNOEDLER, Alex Alumni 16:14.36

10 PICCHINI, Michael Alumni 16:24.17

11 AMARASIRIWARDENA, Gihan Alumni 16:42.00 AG

12 DERRICK, Josh Alumni 16:44.62

13 BULLOCK, Justin Alumni 16:51.68

14 JORDAN, Matt Alumni 16:51.97

15 WEISS, Daniel Alumni 18:16.66

XIE, Benji Alumni DNS

#4 Men's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 WEI, Kenneth MIT 8.26 5

2 SAMSEL, Adrian Alumni 8.92 3

3 MIZERAK, Jordan Alumni 12.44 1

KABA, Michael Alumni DNS
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#16 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 MIT (A) 8:14.38 5

2 Alumni (A) 8:28.09

#17 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 REDUKER, Alec Alumni 2.00m 5

2 BOGAN, Than Alumni 1.96m 3

3 YANDOFSKI, Spencer MIT 1.85m 1

4 SAMSEL, Adrian Alumni 1.85m

5 UGAROV, Andy Alumni 1.74m

6 WASHINGTON, Chris Alumni 1.55m

7 KIRTLEY, James Alumni 1.51m

WASHINGTON, Tom Alumni NH

MARQUEZ, Steven MIT NH

MIZERAK, Jordan Alumni NH

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ACKERMAN,  Liam MIT 4.75m 5

2 HARDY, Max MIT 4.60m 3

3 BALL, Nate Alumni 4.31m 1

4 BRANDYBERRY, Everett MIT 4.30m

4 SRSIC, Luka MIT 4.30m

6 SHARPE, Nate Alumni 4.12m

7 BOGAN, Than Alumni 4.11m

8 WENTWORTH, Marshall Alumni 3.85m

9 SINGHOSE, Bill Alumni 3.84m

10 GURGA, Trey MIT 3.70m

11 SIDIQI, Sam Alumni 3.61m

12 MOSSER, Mark MIT 3.55m

13 DEMASSA, Mike Alumni 2.99m

SPERRY, Bryan MIT NH

MIZERAK, Jordan Alumni NH

URQUHART, Benjamin MIT NH

#20 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEI, Kenneth MIT 6.74m 5

2 RUSCHEL, Billy Alumni 6.52m 3

3 OKEKE, Arinze Alumni 6.46m 1

4 BUDIMAN, Jeremiah MIT 6.46m

5 REDUKER, Alec Alumni 6.29m

6 MARQUEZ, Steven MIT 6.21m

7 SAMSEL, Adrian Alumni 6.09m

8 MCMENAMY, Josiah MIT 6.02m
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#25 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RUSCHEL, Billy Alumni 13.65m 5

2 REDUKER, Alec Alumni 13.05m 3

3 OKEKE, Arinze Alumni 12.14m 1

UGAROV, Andy Alumni NM

#28 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WOLTMANN, William MIT 15.22m 5

2 BASINGER, Nathan MIT 14.41m 3

3 SOBIESZCZYK, Henry MIT 13.65m 1

4 ENGEBRETSON, Sam MIT 13.05m

5 ORJI, Uzoma Alumni 12.84m

6 BRATTEN, Cody Alumni 12.39m

7 OKEKE, Arinze Alumni 12.10m

8 WALLBERG, John Alumni 11.56m

9 MICHON, Brian Alumni 10.51m

10 FAKKEMA, Jon Alumni 10.46m

SINGHOSE, Bill Alumni NM

MENIO, Albert Alumni FOUL

#26 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WOLTMANN, William MIT 16.11m 5

2 BASINGER, Nathan MIT 15.27m 3

3 ORJI, Uzoma Alumni 14.40m 1

4 FAKKEMA, Jon Alumni 14.21m

5 MENIO, Albert Alumni 14.05m

6 ENGEBRETSON, Sam MIT 13.88m

7 SOBIESZCZYK, Henry MIT 12.06m

8 BRATTEN, Cody Alumni 11.97m

9 SINGHOSE, Bill Alumni 11.07m

WALLBERG, John Alumni NM

MICHON, Brian Alumni NM

#7 Women's 60 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 LO, Abigail MIT 8.08 5

2 MENKITI, Michelle Alumni 8.24 3

3 CHEN, Hannah Alumni 8.31 1

4 ISHAMUDDIN, Sarah Alumni 8.51

#11 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 HOWARTH, Julia MIT 27.31 1(1) 5

2 CHEN, Hannah Alumni 27.40 2(1) 3

3 HON, Maddy MIT 27.69 1(2) 1

4 MILLER, Marina MIT 27.72 2(2)
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#11 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
5 DIAS, Olivia MIT 27.86 2(3)

6 BROOKS, Skylar Alumni 28.36 1(3)

7 MENKITI, Michelle Alumni 28.76 2(4)

8 ISHAMUDDIN, Sarah Alumni 29.15 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 HOWARTH, Julia MIT 27.31

2 HON, Maddy MIT 27.69

3 BROOKS, Skylar Alumni 28.36

4 ISHAMUDDIN, Sarah Alumni 29.15

Section 2 of 2

1 CHEN, Hannah Alumni 27.40

2 MILLER, Marina MIT 27.72

3 DIAS, Olivia MIT 27.86

4 MENKITI, Michelle Alumni 28.76

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 HOWARTH, Julia MIT 1:00.05 1(1) 5

2 HON, Maddy MIT 1:01.88 2(1) 3

3 DIAS, Olivia MIT 1:02.99 2(2) 1

4 MILLER, Marina MIT 1:03.27 2(3)

5 BROOKS, Skylar Alumni 1:03.93 1(2)

6 TREGONING, Bailey Alumni 1:06.64 2(4)

MACPHERSON, Emmeline MIT DNS 1

ISHAMUDDIN, Sarah Alumni DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 HOWARTH, Julia MIT 1:00.05

2 BROOKS, Skylar Alumni 1:03.93

MACPHERSON, Emmeline MIT DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HON, Maddy MIT 1:01.88

2 DIAS, Olivia MIT 1:02.99

3 MILLER, Marina MIT 1:03.27

4 TREGONING, Bailey Alumni 1:06.64

ISHAMUDDIN, Sarah Alumni DNS

#9 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 GRELA, Erin Alumni 2:19.99 5

2 VAN DEN HEUVEL, Louise Alumni 2:20.64 3

3 STONER, Olivia MIT 2:27.20 1

4 BRADSHAW, Andrea Alumni 2:33.46
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#9 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
5 KUO, Emily Alumni 2:35.25

6 TAYLOR, Alexandra Alumni 2:35.79

7 WILLIAMS, Katie Alumni 2:41.16

8 AHLMARK, Rachel MIT 2:43.57

9 DAY, Sharlene Alumni 2:54.20 AG

#1 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 VAN DEN HEUVEL, Louise Alumni 5:10.56 5

2 GRELA, Erin Alumni 5:22.13 3

3 BRADSHAW, Andrea Alumni 5:23.90 AG 1

4 MCPHILLIPS, Marissa Alumni 5:27.74

5 BACHER, Katie Alumni 5:30.53

6 O'HEARN, Natalie MIT 5:32.32

7 PANNELL, Viveca MIT 5:46.28

8 WILLIAMS, Katie Alumni 6:13.66

9 LLOYD, Maggie Alumni 6:25.20 AG

10 DAY, Sharlene Alumni 6:47.06

JOHNSON, Brooke Alumni NT

MCCANDLESS, Megan Alumni NT

#13 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 MELANSON, Jenna Alumni 16:58.94 5

2 ECCLES, Mary Alumni 18:00.12 3

3 GONG, Maryann Alumni 18:15.63 1

4 MCCANDLESS, Megan Alumni 19:19.27

5 TEN HAVE, Marina MIT 19:22.20

ZEINSTRA, Nicole Alumni DNS

RAJAGOPAL, Kirsi MIT DNS

#3 Women's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 LEE, Lucy Alumni 10.69 5

MCPHERSON, Kimmy MIT DNF

#15 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Alumni (A) 9:56.90 5

2 MIT (A) 10:30.97

#18 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 REDFIELD, Margaret Alumni 1.60m 5

2 REILLY, Liana Alumni 1.55m 3

3 HAUG, Sofia MIT 1.55m 0.5

3 AKINBO, Tolu MIT 1.55m 0.5
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#18 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 VAIDYANATHAN, Preethi Alumni 1.55m

6 ALPER, Natalie Alumni 1.50m

7 KELLEHER, Maura MIT 1.50m

8 MCPHERSON, Kimmy MIT 1.45m

8 GUO, Stephanie Alumni 1.45m

BENSCHE, Brooke MIT NH

SHARPE, Julia Alumni NH

KONOPKA, Jackie Alumni NH

#23 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 AHRENS, Jacqueline MIT 3.65m 5

2 STROMHAUG, Kari Alumni 3.65m 3

3 MARENCO, Anais MIT 3.35m 1

4 WINE, Lila MIT 3.35m

5 VIRDI, Cimmy Alumni 3.20m

6 WALLER, Madeleine Alumni 2.90m

7 COLE, Emily Alumni 2.75m

FRENCH, Lila Alumni NH

#19 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CHEN, Hannah Alumni 5.26m 5

2 YANG, Yilinn MIT 5.10m 3

3 LO, Abigail MIT 5.06m 1

4 BIRKHIMER, Stephanie Alumni 4.90m

5 MARTIN, Emma MIT 4.89m

6 HAUG, Sofia MIT 4.83m

7 TIENG, Laena MIT 4.75m

8 LEE, Lucy Alumni 4.73m

9 ZAIDENBERG, Dani MIT 4.57m

10 ISHAMUDDIN, Sarah Alumni 4.50m

11 WEEKS, Elizabeth Alumni 4.44m

STROUF, Haley Alumni NM

REILLY, Liana Alumni NM

#21 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LO, Abigail MIT 11.06m 5

2 MARTIN, Emma MIT 10.52m 3

3 LEE, Lucy Alumni 10.51m 1

4 WEEKS, Elizabeth Alumni 10.34m

5 TIENG, Laena MIT 10.22m

6 BIRKHIMER, Stephanie Alumni 9.18m
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#29 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOYKIN, Alexis MIT 12.41m 5

2 BALL, Emily MIT 10.73m 3

3 OLADIPO, Morayo MIT 10.73m 1

4 STUOPIS, Isabella Alumni 10.54m

5 VAHEY, Jackie Alumni 10.36m

6 GUO, Stephanie Alumni 9.89m

7 LEASHER, Erika MIT 9.51m

8 LABAZA, Christine Alumni 9.08m

9 JEBUTU, Folusho Alumni 9.06m

10 SORENSON, Ashley Alumni 8.50m

11 FRENCH, Lila Alumni 7.92m

12 CAIN, Janine Alumni 7.91m

13 MCCORMACK, Elise Alumni 7.05m

SLUTSKY, Ariela Alumni NM

#30 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SLUTSKY, Ariela Alumni 15.22m 5

2 VAHEY, Jackie Alumni 14.84m 3

3 SORENSON, Ashley Alumni 14.47m 1

4 LIVERPOOL, Ellen Alumni 13.85m

5 BOYKIN, Alexis MIT 13.67m

6 JEBUTU, Folusho Alumni 13.34m

7 SHARPE, Julia Alumni 12.25m

8 NWANA, Tema Alumni 12.14m

9 OLADIPO, Morayo MIT 10.69m

10 LEASHER, Erika MIT 9.90m

11 CAIN, Janine Alumni 9.68m

12 BALL, Emily MIT 9.26m

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 MIT MIT 83

2 Alumni A 39

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Alumni A 69

2 MIT MIT 49
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